
Snow Australia / 2024 Victorian Interschools Ski Slope Style Championships / 23 - 24 August 2024

Leaderboard / Division 2 Boys Ski Slope Style

RUN 1 J1 J2 RUN 2 J1 J2

68.00 68.0 68.0 88.00 88.0 88.0

81.50 82.0 81.0 DNI

80.00 80.0 80.0 DNI

78.00 78.0 78.0 DNI

76.50 76.0 77.0 DNI

74.50 74.0 75.0 DNI

73.50 73.0 74.0 DNI

30.00 30.0 30.0 68.50 68.0 69.0

68.50 69.0 68.0 DNI

68.00 67.0 69.0 DNI

65.20 82.4 48.0 DNI

63.00 63.0 63.0 DNI

28.50 28.0 29.0 62.50 62.0 63.0

32.50 32.0 33.0 62.00 62.0 62.0

60.50 60.0 61.0 DNI

34.00 34.0 34.0 60.00 60.0 60.0

58.50 59.0 58.0 DNI

57.50 58.0 57.0 DNI

57.50 58.0 57.0 DNI

56.00 56.0 56.0 DNI

30.50 29.0 32.0 53.00 53.0 53.0

52.00 53.0 51.0 DNI

RANK ATHLETE TOTAL

1
William Richardson
Mentone Grammar A117

WR
88.00

2
Joseph FOLEY
Woodleigh School A97

JF
81.50

3
Luca Tyshing
Melbourne Grammar School A104

LT
80.00

4
Will Castine
Melbourne Grammar School A119

WC
78.00

5
Hudson Hallinan
Brighton Grammar School A94

HH
76.50

6
Charlie Mitchell
Ballarat Grammar School A86

CM
74.50

7
Jonty Henderson
Xavier College VIC A100

JH
73.50

8
Jock McKay
Geelong Grammar School (senior) A84

JM
68.50

9
George Walker
Cathedral College Wangaratta A102

GW
68.50

10
Joshua Marburg
St Kevins College A88

JM
68.00

11
Charlie Lindros
King David School A96

CL
65.20

12
Archer Hallinan
Wesley College A92

AH
63.00

13
Tom Nikolopoulos
Scotch College B121

TN
62.50

14
Will Anderson
Mansfield Secondary College A103

WA
62.00

15
Max Alekna
Peninsula Grammar A99

MA
60.50

16
Lachlan Ash-Grimm
Xavier College VIC A128

LA
60.00

17
Frederick Sternson
Geelong Grammar School (senior) A109

FS
58.50

18
Flynn Adler
Scotch College A89

FA
57.50

18
Viktor Kirsta
Mentone Grammar A101

VK
57.50

20
Noah Buxton
St Michael's Grammar School A90

NB
56.00

21
Angus Joyes
Scotch College A113

AJ
53.00

22
Oliver Creswell
Scotch College A127

OC
52.00

Final COMPLETE

FRI 23 AUG, 4:13 PM

RUN 1 - COMPLETE

RUN 2 - COMPLETE



49.00 49.0 49.0 DNI

45.00 45.0 45.0 48.50 48.0 49.0

47.00 46.0 48.0 DNI

47.00 47.0 47.0 DNI

47.00 47.0 47.0 DNI

46.00 46.0 46.0 DNI

46.00 45.0 47.0 DNI

45.50 45.0 46.0 DNI

44.00 44.0 44.0 DNI

43.50 44.0 43.0 DNI

43.00 43.0 43.0 DNI

42.50 41.0 44.0 DNI

41.00 41.0 41.0 DNI

39.00 39.0 39.0 DNI

34.00 33.0 35.0 DNI

28.00 27.0 29.0 32.50 32.0 33.0

32.50 33.0 32.0 DNI

32.00 33.0 31.0 DNI

30.50 30.0 31.0 DNI

30.00 30.0 30.0 DNI

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

23
Darcy Poole
Caulfield Grammar School B105

DP
49.00

24
Oliver Schwarz
Xavier College VIC A116

OS
48.50

25
William Slow
Girton Grammar A93

WS
47.00

25
Otto Beeby
Albert Park College A95

OB
47.00

25
Callum Ford
St Kevins College A112

CF
47.00

28
Harry Bonnett
St Kevins College A126

HB
46.00

28
Will Dowd
Melbourne Grammar School A129

WD
46.00

30
VINCENT LIU
Melbourne Grammar School B107

VL
45.50

31
Jed Athanasakos
Melbourne Grammar School B130

JA
44.00

32
henry aberdeen
Geelong Grammar School (senior) A124

HA
43.50

33
Maxim Zhadan
St Leonard's College A85

MZ
43.00

34
Harrison Bruce
St Michael's Grammar School A91

HB
42.50

35
Alex Wilson
Geelong College A111

AW
41.00

36
Julian Manning
Caulfield Grammar School B120

JM
39.00

37
Tom Davies
Scotch College B191

TD
34.00

38
Brayden New
Melbourne Grammar School B122

BN
32.50

39
Harrison Jones
Caulfield Grammar School A123

HJ
32.50

40
Nathaniel Glover
Geelong College A125

NG
32.00

41
Beau Rehder
Brighton Grammar School A114

BR
30.50

42
Thomas Redenbach
St Leonard's College A110

TR
30.00

DNS Daniel Carlisle
Caulfield Grammar School A83

DC
-

DNS Harry Garland
Geelong College A87

HG
-

DNS Donald Watson
St Patrick's College Ballarat A98

DW
-

DNS Anders Salmon
Scotch College B106

AS
-

DNS JASON DODGE
Caulfield Grammar School A108

JD
-

DNS Owen Clark
Woodleigh School A115

OC
-

DNS Hunter Ward
Mansfield Secondary College A118

HW
-



Snow Australia / 2024 Victorian Interschools Ski Slope Style Championships / 23 - 24 August 2024

Rank Athlete Result Run 1 J1 J2 Run 2 J1 J2

1 Melbourne Grammar School A 158.00

3 Luca Tyshing 80.00 80.00 80.0 80.0 DNI

4 Will Castine 78.00 78.00 78.0 78.0 DNI

2 Mentone Grammar A 145.50

1 William Richardson 88.00 68.00 68.0 68.0 88.00 88.0 88.0

18 Viktor Kirsta 57.50 57.50 58.0 57.0 DNI

3 Xavier College VIC A 133.50

7 Jonty Henderson 73.50 73.50 73.0 74.0 DNI

16 Lachlan Ash-Grimm 60.00 34.00 34.0 34.0 60.00 60.0 60.0

4
Geelong Grammar School
(senior) A

127.00

8 Jock McKay 68.50 30.00 30.0 30.0 68.50 68.0 69.0

17 Frederick Sternson 58.50 58.50 59.0 58.0 DNI

5 St Kevins College A 115.00

10 Joshua Marburg 68.00 68.00 67.0 69.0 DNI

25 Callum Ford 47.00 47.00 47.0 47.0 DNI

6 Scotch College A 110.50

18 Flynn Adler 57.50 57.50 58.0 57.0 DNI

21 Angus Joyes 53.00 30.50 29.0 32.0 53.00 53.0 53.0

Leaderboard / Division 2 Boys Ski Slope Style

MG

28 Will Dowd 46.00 46.00 45.0 47.0 DNI

MG

XC

24 Oliver Schwarz 48.50 45.00 45.0 45.0 48.50 48.0 49.0

GG

32 henry aberdeen 43.50 43.50 44.0 43.0 DNI

SK

28 Harry Bonnett 46.00 46.00 46.0 46.0 DNI

SC

22 Oliver Creswell 52.00 52.00 53.0 51.0 DNI



7 Brighton Grammar School A 107.00

5 Hudson Hallinan 76.50 76.50 76.0 77.0 DNI

41 Beau Rehder 30.50 30.50 30.0 31.0 DNI

8
St Michael's Grammar School
A

98.50

20 Noah Buxton 56.00 56.00 56.0 56.0 DNI

34 Harrison Bruce 42.50 42.50 41.0 44.0 DNI

9 Scotch College B 96.50

13 Tom Nikolopoulos 62.50 28.50 28.0 29.0 62.50 62.0 63.0

37 Tom Davies 34.00 34.00 33.0 35.0 DNI

10 Melbourne Grammar School B 89.50

30 VINCENT LIU 45.50 45.50 45.0 46.0 DNI

31 Jed Athanasakos 44.00 44.00 44.0 44.0 DNI

11 Caulfield Grammar School B 88.00

23 Darcy Poole 49.00 49.00 49.0 49.0 DNI

36 Julian Manning 39.00 39.00 39.0 39.0 DNI

12 St Leonard's College A 73.00

33 Maxim Zhadan 43.00 43.00 43.0 43.0 DNI

42 Thomas Redenbach 30.00 30.00 30.0 30.0 DNI

12 Geelong College A 73.00

35 Alex Wilson 41.00 41.00 41.0 41.0 DNI

40 Nathaniel Glover 32.00 32.00 33.0 31.0 DNI

- Woodleigh School A -

BG

SM

SC

- Anders Salmon - DNS DNS

MG

38 Brayden New 32.50 28.00 27.0 29.0 32.50 32.0 33.0

CG

SL

GC

- Harry Garland - DNS DNS

WS

2 Joseph FOLEY 81.50 81.50 82.0 81.0 DNI



- Ballarat Grammar School A -

-
Cathedral College Wangaratta
A

-

- King David School A -

- Wesley College A -

-
Mansfield Secondary College
A

-

- Peninsula Grammar A -

- Girton Grammar A -

- Albert Park College A -

- Caulfield Grammar School A -

- St Patrick's College Ballarat A -

- Owen Clark - DNS DNS

BG

6 Charlie Mitchell 74.50 74.50 74.0 75.0 DNI

CC

9 George Walker 68.50 68.50 69.0 68.0 DNI

KD

11 Charlie Lindros 65.20 65.20 82.4 48.0 DNI

WC

12 Archer Hallinan 63.00 63.00 63.0 63.0 DNI

MS

14 Will Anderson 62.00 32.50 32.0 33.0 62.00 62.0 62.0

- Hunter Ward - DNS DNS

PG

15 Max Alekna 60.50 60.50 60.0 61.0 DNI

GG

25 William Slow 47.00 47.00 46.0 48.0 DNI

AP

25 Otto Beeby 47.00 47.00 47.0 47.0 DNI

CG

39 Harrison Jones 32.50 32.50 33.0 32.0 DNI

- Daniel Carlisle - DNS DNS

- JASON DODGE - DNS DNS

SP

- Donald Watson - DNS DNS


